value

S/M

21:44 hrs.

1.00 1  1695.0085647A  1,695.0046  0.00SAREE  MULBERRY SILK  2,195.00

1.00 2  1495.0085313A  1,495.0046  0.00SAREE  SATIN-DUSTY  1,995.00

1.00 3  995.0085314A  995.0046  0.00SAREE  SUMAN  1,595.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

4185.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  4185.00Total  5785.00